
2016 Shenandoah Speedway Race Schedule
Last Updated: August 11th

Sat., April 2 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, CBR

Sat., April 16 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, Vin, B, EMMR

Sat., April 30 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, CBR

Sat., May 14 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, USAC

Sat., May 28 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, B, CBR, MM
- Military Night

Sat., June 4 Racing for Wishes Late Model 150   plus Virginia Sprint Cars and 
See-Mor Legends

Sat., June 18 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B

Sat., July 2 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, B, MM, CBR

Sat., July 23 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, VSC, B, USAC

Sat., Aug 6 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, B, CBR, MM
- Scout Night

Sat., Aug 20 Holtzman Oil 100 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, VMCRA, Spec Drag, Leg, 
VSC, B - Health Worker Night

Sat., Sept 3 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, B, CBR

Sat., Sept 24 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, CBR, B, VMCRA

Sat., Oct 1 LM, SP, SS, U-Car, SVSRL, Spec Drag, Leg, MM, VSC, B

Note: Special event nights allow those persons general grandstand admission for half-price.

Legend: LM – Late Models, SP – Sportsman | U-Car | SS – Street Stock | VMCRA – Virginia Mini-
Cup Racing Association | SVSRL – Shenandoah Valley Scale Racing League | Spec Drag – Spectator 
Drag | VSC – Virginia Sprint Cars | USAC – USAC Midgets | Leg – INEX Legends | MM – Mini-
Modifieds | B – Bandoleros | SHE – She-Car | EMMR - Eastern Museum of Motor Racing Virginia 
Racers | CBR – Children's Bicycle Race |

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOTE: While these 2016 dates are etched in bronze, the classes running are a work in progress. There 
will more than likely be changes over the next few weeks to iron these details out.


